Slotted Ratchet Podgers These are the latest design of
podgers from Japan. They feature a unique slot which lets the lan-
yard slide up along the handle when it is in its holder. This prevents
the lanyard from snagging on the holster when it is removed.
We are also offering these podgers complete with a belt holster and
lanyard at a very special price.
Slotted Ratchet Podgers code each per 5 per 10
size to fit each each

3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10, and 12mm sizes. Good quality sets. Price does not
include wrenches or die stocks.
Type code price
Tap Set TOLTAPS £25.00
Die Set TOLDIES £38.00
CK Tap and Die Set
[includes wrenches] A
good value 21 piece tap and die
set covering sizes from M3 to
M12. This set includes stocks and
wrenches plus a screwdriver. A
handy set covering most sizes to get you out of trouble on tour.
Tap and Die Set code price
TOLT4032 £38.32
Smooth Cut Fine cut. Good for mild steel low/high alloys, hardened, stainless steel.
Second Cut Medium cut. Good for brass, copper, cast iron, mild steel
Bastard Cut Coarse cut. Good for cast iron and mild steel low alloys
Flat Files The flat file tapers in both width and thickness towards
the tip. The most general type is double cut on both sides and single
cut on both edges.
Files length code price
Smooth Cut 10" TOL1080 £9.00
Second Cut 10" TOL1081 £9.03
Bastard Cut 10" TOL1082 £8.84
Half Round Files The most useful of all files combining the fea-
tures of both round and flat files, one side being rounded and the other
flat. The files taper towards the point in both width and thickness. They
can be used on flat, concave and convex surfaces.
Half Round Files code price
Smooth Cut 10" TOL1090 £16.84
Second Cut 10" TOL1091 £16.73
Bastard Cut 10” TOL1092 £14.80
Round Files Taper slightly towards the point and are used to
enlarge or smooth round openings and to finish concave surfaces.
Smaller versions are sometimes referred to as rat tails.
Round Files code price
Smooth Cut 10" TOL1093 £8.99
Second Cut 10" TOL1094 £12.32
Bastard Cut 10" TOL1095 £12.32
Needle Files 140mm smooth cut needle file.
Needle Files Bahco RN142 code price
TOL1098 £7.69
File Handles Python safety handles.
File Handles code price
5" for 10”-14” files TOL1102 £0.79
3" for 3”-6” files TOL1101 £0.54
Square Head Centre
Punch The square head pro-
vides a wider striking area and
also stops the punch rolling off
the bench.
Eclipse Square Head Centre Punch code price
TOL1046 £3.37
Automatic Centre Punch
Delivers a punch without need for a
hammer.
Priory Automatic Centre Punch code price
TOL1035 £14.78
TAPS AND DIES
FILES
CENTRE PUNCHES
Flint Hire & Supply Ltd., Queens Row, London SE17 2PX      tel 020 7703 9786  fax 020 7708 4189        flints.co.uk
à